
FROM 
12PM-3PM

PLEASE ADVISE OF ANY DIETARY REQUIREMENTS  |  15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

Garlic Cheese Pizza 
Bruschetta Pizza
Garlic Bread 
Arancini (4pc)
Assorted Mushroom, Black Truffle Aioli

Calamari, S&P Flour, Aioli

Maldini’s Fish & Chips
Prosecco Batter, House Salad & Chips

Marinated Chicken Skewers 
Flat Bread, House Salad, Chips, Tzatziki 

Homemade Lasagne 
Bolognese, Bechamel w/ Salad

Lamb Salad (GF)
Slow Cooked Lamb, Spinach, Goats Cheese, 
Caramelised Onion, Pomegranate

Halloumi Salad (GF) 
Cous Cous, Mint, Hazelnut, Cherry Tomato, Lemon 
Dressing
(Add Chicken or Prawn +$5)

Prawn Salad (GF) 
Avocado, Radish, Chickpea, Cherry Tomato, Fetta, 
Chermoula Dressing

Acai Bowl
Seasonal Fruit, Granola
(Add Peanut Butter/Nutella/Biscoff +$2)

START ME UP LUNCH CLASSICS

$18
$24
$10
$20

$22

$25

$25 

$24

$22

$19

$24

$16

good food, good friends, good times
lunch

Southern Chicken Burger 
Lettuce, Cheese, Mango Chutney, Onion Ring

Angus Beef Burger 
American Cheese, Bacon, Pickles, 
Lettuce, Tomato

Soft Shell Crab
Avocado, Spinach, Tomato, Chipotle Mayo

BURGERS served w/ Beer Battered Fries

$22

$22

$22

Grilled Salmon (GF)
Citrus & Fennel Salad, Orange Vinaigrette

Chicken Saltimbocca
Prosciutto, Sage , Roast Potatoes

Beef Cheeks (GF) 
Sweet Potato Puree, Cauliflower Florets, Jus

220g Sirloin (GF)
Chimichurri, Chips
Add Veggies +$5

$28

$34 

$39

 
$28

Gnocchi Sorretina
Bocconcini, Basil, Napoletana

Beef Tortellini Boscaiola
Mushrooms, Bacon, Shallots, Cream

Fettucini 
Beef Cheek Ragu, Peas, Parmesan

Linguine Al Olio 
Prawn Lemon, Rocket, Cherry Tomato, Pangratatto

Rigatoni Pollo 
Pesto, Chicken, Sundried Tomato, Pesto, Broccolini

Linguine Marinara 
Selection of Seafood, Garlic, Parsley, Olive Oil

Risotto Gamberi (GF) 
Prawn, Bacon, Cherry Tomato, Broccolini, Pinenut

PASTA & RISOTTO

$22

$22 

$22

$35

$22

$38

$35

GF Penne Available

FEED ME MORE



Margherita 
Tomato, Mozzarella, Fresh Basil

Napoletana 
Anchovies, Olives, Garlic, Oregano

Diavola 
Hot Pepperoni, Onion, Capsicum, Chilli

Caprese 
Fresh Tomato, Bocconcini, Basil

Italiano 
Chicken, Mushroom, Capsicum, Onion, Oregano

Supreme 
Ham, Cabanossi, Mushroom, Capsicum, Onion, Olives 

Vegetarian 
Mushroom, Capsicum, Onion, Pineapple, Olives, 
Cherry Tomatoes

Hawaiian 
Ham, Pineapple

Meat Lovers 
BBQ Sauce, Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon, Cabanossi

Pepperoni 
Double Pepperoni

Capricosa 
Ham, Mushroom, Capsicum, Olives

BBQ Chicken 
Mushroom, Capsicum, Caramelized Onion

Portofino 
King Prawns, Chilli, Garlic, Cherry Tomato, Oregano

Gluten Free Bases & Vegan Cheese AvailablePIZZAS

Milano
Ham, Pepperoni, Onion, Capsicum, Bocconcini, 
Oregano

Tuscan 
Pork Belly, Chorizo, Caramelised Onion, Smokey BBQ, 
Rocket, Aioli

Calzone 
Siciliana, Mushroom, Salami, Olives, Ricotta, Basil 

Rustica 
White Base, Prosciutto, Tomato, Rocket, Parmesan

Potato 
White Base, Sliced Potato, Rosemary

Loaded 
Smoky BBQ, Beer Battered Chips, Bacon, Aioli

San Marino 
White Base, Salami, Prawns, Eggplant, Capsicum, 
Olives, Chilli, Garlic, Pesto

Amalfi 
Slow Cooked Lamb, Red Onion, Rocket, Tzatziki

$22

$24 

$24

$24

$24

$25

$24

$24

$25

$24

$24

$27

$26

$26 

$29

$26

$27

$27

$25

$29

$27

Rocket Salad Pear, Shaved Parmesan, 
Walnuts, Balsamic (GF) $16

House Salad Mixed Leaf, Tomato,
Cucumber, Onion, Olives, (GF, DF) $15

Seasonal Vegetables Garlic, Olive Oil (DF)
(GF) $13

Truffle Fries, Parmesan, Truffle Aioli $13

Fries Sea Salt $9

sides

Panna Cotta (GF)
Strawberries n Cream

Sticky Date (GF)
Butterscotch Sauce, Vanilla Bean Gelato

Passionfruit Tart
Passion & Lemon Curd, Meringue, 
Strawberry Salsa

Biscoff Tiramisu
Mascarpone, Espresso, Biscoff Biscuit 

Affogato (GF)
Vanilla Gelato, Espresso, Frangelico or 
Nocello 

Nutella Pizza 
Seasonal Fruit, Vanilla Gelato

Gelato Trio (GF)
Daily Special

Cannoli 
Pistachio | Chocolate | Vanilla

$16

$18

$16

$18

$15

$20

$15

$6

something sweet!

1% APPLIED TO CREDIT CARD PAYMENTS  |  SORRY, NO SPLIT BILLS  |  $2PP CAKE CHARGE


